Singles Summary for
2024/25 Season :‘; 2 .
Facts E E B
Darts Thrown 705 1 1 1
Points Scored| 16,419 4 1 0
Running Average| 23.29 3 2 2
D/D Average| 26.29 4 2 0
Tons Scored 48 5
Highest Finish 160 6
180's 2 7
Best Average| 25.78 8
Best Leg Average| 33.40
Man of the Match
Home Games Win %
Played
100.00
Won
Legs For 12
Legs Against 4
Away Games Win %
Played 0.00
Won
Legs For
Legs Against 12
All Games Win %
Played
50.00
Won
Legs For 19
Legs Against 16
Total Legs Played 35

Carl Sutton
John Abbott
Ian Turner
Matt Purser
Malcolm Clark
Callum Ryan

Brentwood Super League Season Report

Mathew Waddoups

Opponents
Prittlewell Pirates
Witham
Chelmsford
Rayleigh
Basildon
Collier Row

Venue

a

T o T » o

Score
3-4
4-1
3-4
4-2
1-4
4-1

Average
21.85
25.48
21.46
23.86
23.27
25.78

Darts
153
94
152
118
97
91

Pts
3343
2395
3262
2816
2257
2346

Tons
8
10
7
6
10
7



