## Brentwood Super League Season Report

Singles Summary for 2024/25 Season			es	S
Facts		Draw#	Times	Wins
Darts Thrown	705	1	1	1
Points Scored	16,419	2	1	0
Running Average	23.29	3	2	2
D/D Average	26.29	4	2	0
Tons Scored	48	5		
Highest Finish	160	6		
180's	2	7		
Best Average	25.78	8		
Best Leg Average	33.40			
Man of the Match				
Home Games			Win %	
Played	3		100.00	
Won	3			
Legs For	12			
Legs Against	4			
Away Games			Win %	
Played	3		0.00	
Won	0			
Legs For	7			
Legs Against	12			
All Games			Wiı	ı %
Played	6		50.00	
Won	3			
Legs For	19			
Legs Against	16			

Total Legs Played	35

## **Mathew Waddoups**

O	pponents	Venue	Score	Average	Darts	Pts	Tons
Carl Sutton	Prittlewell Pirates	a	3-4	21.85	153	3343	8
John Abbott	Witham	Н	4-1	25.48	94	2395	10
Ian Turner	Chelmsford	a	3-4	21.46	152	3262	7
Matt Purser	Rayleigh	Н	4-2	23.86	118	2816	6
Malcolm Clark	Basildon	a	1-4	23.27	97	2257	10
Callum Ryan	Collier Row	Н	4-1	25.78	91	2346	7